
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7h & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U15 GIRLS

Terr.

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

37 Morgan LAKE Windsor Slough Eton 11.29 761 761 1 5.77 780 1,541 1 12.24 677 2,218 1 1.69 842 3,060 1 02:36.28 616 3,676 1

51 Georgina WESTWOOD Reading AC 12.56 613 613 13 5.30 643 1,256 5 9.89 522 1,778 3 1.63 771 2,549 2 02:42.86 541 3,090 2

33 Shirin IRVING Croydon AC 11.29 761 761 1 5.11 589 1,350 2 9.84 519 1,869 2 1.48 599 2,468 3 02:37.33 604 3,072 3

40 Olivia MONTEZ BROWN West Cheshire AC N 11.81 697 697 4 5.09 584 1,281 4 8.64 441 1,722 4 1.51 632 2,354 4 02:35.20 629 2,983 4

42 Ellie RAYER Windsor Slough Eton 12.29 642 642 9 4.64 464 1,106 14 9.39 490 1,596 7 1.48 599 2,195 7 02:33.64 648 2,843 5

47 Ebony WAKE Coventry Godiva AC M 12.18 654 654 7 5.15 601 1,255 6 8.67 443 1,698 5 1.39 502 2,200 6 02:36.41 615 2,815 6

26 Elisabeth CLIFFORD City of Salisbury AC 12.16 657 657 6 4.77 498 1,155 8 8.19 412 1,567 9 1.45 566 2,133 9 02:32.96 656 2,789 7

23 Alyssia CARR Leeds City AC N 11.66 715 715 3 5.03 567 1,282 3 6.52 304 1,586 8 1.42 534 2,120 10 02:37.57 601 2,721 8

50 Manie WELLS-NICHOLS Liverpool Harriers N 12.00 675 675 5 5.02 565 1,240 7 7.96 397 1,637 6 1.51 632 2,269 5 02:56.09 402 2,671 9

44 Bethany ROBERTS Birchfield Harriers M 12.36 635 635 10 4.69 477 1,112 12 8.85 454 1,566 10 1.42 534 2,100 11 02:40.82 563 2,663 10

32 Amy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 12.67 602 602 16 4.63 461 1,063 16 8.27 417 1,480 14 1.45 566 2,046 14 02:36.93 609 2,655 11

48 Hannah WALKER Halifax Harriers N 12.77 591 591 19 4.84 516 1,107 13 6.81 323 1,430 18 1.45 566 1,996 20 02:33.59 649 2,645 12

25 Lucy CHAPPELL Doncaster AC N 13.24 545 545 23 4.81 508 1,053 18 7.32 356 1,409 19 1.51 632 2,041 15 02:38.86 586 2,627 13

49 Emily DIXON Team Bath M 12.57 612 612 14 4.43 411 1,023 20 7.55 370 1,393 20 1.51 632 2,025 18 02:39.33 581 2,606 14

30 Georgia GALLANT Wolverhampton & B M 12.47 623 623 12 4.84 516 1,139 9 7.40 361 1,500 13 1.45 566 2,066 13 02:43.00 539 2,605 15

29 Katie FARRIMOND Wigan & Dist N 12.39 631 631 11 4.76 495 1,126 11 7.09 341 1,467 16 1.45 566 2,033 16 02:43.95 528 2,561 16

36 Ellen KRISTOFFERSEN Lasswade AAC 12.62 607 607 15 4.86 522 1,129 10 7.22 349 1,478 15 1.42 534 2,012 19 02:46.66 499 2,511 17

34 Emily JOHNS Derby AC N 12.84 584 584 20 4.71 482 1,066 15 7.60 374 1,440 17 1.60 736 2,176 8 03:04.18 327 2,503 18

39 Emma MACFARLANE Corby AC M 13.51 520 520 24 4.44 413 933 23 7.03 337 1,270 23 1.42 534 1,804 24 02:32.05 667 2,471 19

21 Rhiann BEAUMONT Preston Harriers N 12.72 597 597 17 4.63 461 1,058 17 9.65 507 1,565 11 1.39 502 2,067 12 02:56.53 398 2,465 20

35 Sinead KANEEN Manx Harriers N 13.96 480 480 27 4.42 408 888 24 6.45 300 1,188 25 1.51 632 1,820 23 02:34.29 640 2,460 21

24 Maike CHAPEL Oxford City AC 12.76 592 592 18 4.43 411 1,003 21 6.97 333 1,336 21 1.48 599 1,935 21 02:52.93 434 2,369 22

45 Shannon ROBERTSON Exeter Harriers 13.55 516 516 25 4.11 333 849 25 7.56 371 1,220 24 1.42 534 1,754 25 02:37.48 602 2,356 23

41 Emma NWOFOR Newham & Essex Beagles 12.19 653 653 8 4.37 396 1,049 19 9.20 477 1,526 12 1.39 502 2,028 17 03:12.39 259 2,287 24

52 Mae EMERY Derby AC N 12.99 569 569 22 4.26 369 938 22 7.26 352 1,290 22 1.42 534 1,824 22 02:50.89 454 2,278 25

22 Suzanne BENTLEY Watford Harriers 12.97 571 571 21 3.81 265 836 26 5.72 254 1,090 26 1.36 470 1,560 27 02:35.17 629 2,189 26

31 Katie HEALY Bedford & County AC 14.71 414 414 28 3.76 254 668 27 7.89 392 1,060 27 1.39 502 1,562 26 02:39.12 583 2,145 27

46 Hannah UKANDU Leeds City AC N 13.57 514 514 26 2.70 60 574 28 9.08 469 1,043 28 1.36 470 1,513 28 DNF 1,513 28

75m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump 800m
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U15 Girls

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = +1.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 48 Hannah WALKER Halifax Harriers 12.77 591

2 45 Shannon ROBERTSON Exeter Harriers 13.55 516

3 46 Hannah UKANDU Leeds City AC 13.57 514

4 35 Sinead KANEEN Manx Harriers 13.96 480

5 31 Katie HEALY Bedford & County AC 14.71 414

6

7

8

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = +2.6 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 30 Georgia GALLANT Wolverhampton & B 12.47 623

2 36 Ellen KRISTOFFERSEN Lasswade AAC 12.62 607

3 24 Maike CHAPEL Oxford City AC 12.76 592

4 52 Mae EMERY Derby AC 12.99 569

5 25 Lucy CHAPPELL Doncaster AC 13.24 545

6

7

8

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +1.4 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 42 Ellie RAYER Windsor Slough Eton 12.29 642

2 51 Georgina WESTWOOD Reading AC 12.56 613

3 32 Amy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC 12.67 602

4 21 Rhiann BEAUMONT Preston Harriers 12.72 597

5 34 Emily JOHNS Derby AC 12.84 584

6 39 Emma MACFARLANE Corby AC 13.51 520

7

8

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = +1.9 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 26 Elisabeth CLIFFORD City of Salisbury AC 12.16 657

2 47 Ebony WAKE Coventry Godiva AC 12.18 654

3 44 Bethany ROBERTS Birchfield Harriers 12.36 635

4 29 Katie FARRIMOND Wigan & Dist 12.39 631

5 49 Emily DIXON Team Bath 12.57 612

6 22 Suzanne BENTLEY Watford Harriers 12.97 571

7

8

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 5 Wind = +1.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 37 Morgan LAKE Windsor Slough Eton 11.29 761

2 33 Shirin IRVING Croydon AC 11.29 761

3 23 Alyssia CARR Leeds City AC 11.66 715

4 40 Olivia MONTEZ BROWN West Cheshire AC 11.81 697

5 50 Manie WELLS-NICHOLS Liverpool Harriers 12.00 675

6 41 Emma NWOFOR Newham & Essex Beagles 12.19 653
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U15 Girls

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 39 Emma MACFARLANE Corby AC 02:32.05 667

2 35 Sinead KANEEN Manx Harriers 02:34.29 640

3 22 Suzanne BENTLEY Watford Harriers 02:35.17 629

4 45 Shannon ROBERTSON Exeter Harriers 02:37.48 602

5 31 Katie HEALY Bedford & County AC 02:39.12 583

6 52 Mae EMERY Derby AC 02:50.89 454

7 46 Hannah UKANDU Leeds City AC DNF

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 48 Hannah WALKER Halifax Harriers 02:33.59 649

2 25 Lucy CHAPPELL Doncaster AC 02:38.86 586

3 49 Emily DIXON Team Bath 02:39.33 581

4 29 Katie FARRIMOND Wigan & Dist 02:43.95 528

5 36 Ellen KRISTOFFERSEN Lasswade AAC 02:46.66 499

6 24 Maike CHAPEL Oxford City AC 02:52.93 434

7 41 Emma NWOFOR Newham & Essex Beagles 03:12.39 259

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 26 Elisabeth CLIFFORD City of Salisbury AC 02:32.96 656

2 32 Amy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC 02:36.93 609

3 23 Alyssia CARR Leeds City AC 02:37.57 601

4 44 Bethany ROBERTS Birchfield Harriers 02:40.82 563

5 30 Georgia GALLANT Wolverhampton & B 02:43.00 539

6 21 Rhiann BEAUMONT Preston Harriers 02:56.53 398

7 34 Emily JOHNS Derby AC 03:04.18 327

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 42 Ellie RAYER Windsor Slough Eton 02:33.64 648

2 40 Olivia MONTEZ BROWN West Cheshire AC 02:35.20 629

3 37 Morgan LAKE Windsor Slough Eton 02:36.28 616

4 47 Ebony WAKE Coventry Godiva AC 02:36.41 615

5 33 Shirin IRVING Croydon AC 02:37.33 604

6 51 Georgina WESTWOOD Reading AC 02:42.86 541

7 50 Manie WELLS-NICHOLS Liverpool Harriers 02:56.09 402
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 23 Alyssia Carr Leeds City AC 5.03 +1.9 4.59 +1.5 4.95 +0.9 6 6

2 51 Georgina Westwood Reading AC NJ +2.2 5.30 +1.7 5.14 +1.4 2 2

3 37 Morgan Lake Windsor Slough Eton 5.48 +1.4 5.77 +1.2 3.69 +1.7 1 1

4 26 Elisabeth Clifford City of Salisbury AC NJ +2.1 4.77 +1.0 4.72 -0.1 12 12

5 47 Ebony Wake Coventry Godiva AC 5.14 +1.6 5.00 +1.4 5.15 +1.1 3 3

6 29 Katie Farrimond Wigan & Dist 4.76 +2.7 4.66 +1.6 4.54 +0.7 13 13

7 32 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 4.63 +1.2 4.40 +0.8 4.60 +1.1 17 17

8 50 Manie Wells-Nichols Liverpool Harriers 5.02 +1.5 4.90 +1.1 4.85 +1.5 7 7

9 44 Bethany Roberts Birchfield Harriers 3.32 +1.7 4.68 +1.0 4.69 +0.9 15 15

10 40 Olivia Montez Brown West Cheshire AC NJ +1.9 5.09 +1.7 4.95 +0.9 5 5

11 49 Emily Dixon Team Bath 4.29 +2.0 4.43 +1.7 4.22 +1.3 20 20

12 33 Shirin Irving Croydon AC 4.96 +2.4 4.75 +1.0 5.11 +0.8 4 4

13 31 Katie Healy Bedford & County AC 3.30 +2.1 3.76 +1.7 3.75 +0.9 27 27
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 39 Emma MacFarlane Corby AC NJ +1.5 4.44 +0.9 4.21 +1.8 19 19

2 42 Ellie Rayer Windsor Slough Eton 4.18 +3.8 3.87 +1.0 4.64 +1.6 16 16

3 45 Shannon Robertson Exeter Harriers 4.00 +1.0 NJ +2.0 4.11 +1.6 25 25

4 25 Lucy Chappell Doncaster AC 4.65 +1.8 4.62 +2.2 4.81 +1.2 11 11

5 21 Rhiann Beaumont Preston Harriers NJ +1.8 4.63 +1.2 4.61 +0.8 17 17

6 36 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 4.86 +2.2 4.71 +1.9 NJ +1.4 8 8

7 35 Sinead Kaneen Manx Harriers 4.42 +2.5 4.18 +1.4 4.11 +1.0 22 22

8 34 Emily Johns Derby AC 4.36 +2.2 4.46 +1.1 4.71 +2.3 14 14

9 41 Emma Nwofor Newham & Essex Beagles4.27 +2.6 4.35 +0.6 4.37 +1.3 23 23

10 46 Hannah Ukandu Leeds City AC NJ +1.8 NJ +1.8 2.70 +1.2 28 28

11 30 Georgia Gallant Wolverhampton & B 4.84 +1.0 4.74 +0.7 4.67 +1.7 9 9

12 24 Maike Chapel Oxford City AC 4.43 +1.2 4.15 +0.8 P 20 20

13 22 Suzanne Bentley Watford Harriers 3.81 +1.7 NJ +1.7 NJ +1.5 26 26

14 48 Hannah Walker Halifax Harriers 4.39 +1.0. 4.54 +1.3 4.84 +1.5 9 9

15 52 Mae Emery Derby AC 4.13 +1.0 4.26 +2.6 4.16 +1.1 24 24
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 39 Emma MacFarlane Corby AC 23 23

2 26 Elisabeth Clifford City of Salisbury AC 12 12

3 44 Bethany Roberts Birchfield Harriers 8 8

4 40 Olivia Montez Brown West Cheshire AC 10 10

5 47 Ebony Wake Coventry Godiva AC 9 9

6 32 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 11 11

7 46 Hannah Ukandu Leeds City AC 7 7

8 41 Emma Nwofor Newham & Essex Beagles 6 6

9 42 Ellie Rayer Windsor Slough Eton 5 5

10 21 Rhiann Beaumont Preston Harriers 4 4

11 51 Georgina Westwood Reading AC 2 2

12 33 Shirin Irving Croydon AC 3 3

13 37 Morgan Lake Windsor Slough Eton 1 1
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 22 Suzanne Bentley Watford Harriers 28 28

2 52 Mae Emery Derby AC 20 20

3 48 Hannah Walker Halifax Harriers 25 25

4 35 Sinead Kaneen Manx Harriers 27 27

5 25 Lucy Chappell Doncaster AC 19 19

6 23 Alyssia Carr Leeds City AC 26 26

7 24 Maike Chapel Oxford City AC 24 24

8 29 Katie Farrimond Wigan & Dist 22 22

9 36 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 21 21

10 30 Georgia Gallant Wolverhampton & B 18 18

11 45 Shannon Robertson Exeter Harriers 16 16

12 31 Katie Healy Bedford & County AC 14 14

13 50 Manie Wells-Nichols Liverpool Harriers 13 13

14 34 Emily Johns Derby AC 15 15

15 49 Emily Dixon Team Bath 17 17
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 47 Ebony Wake Coventry Godiva AC 23

2 26 Elisabeth Clifford City of Salisbury AC 12

3 41 Emma Nwofor Newham & Essex Beagles 23

4 35 Sinead Kaneen Manx Harriers 4

5 21 Rhiann Beaumont Preston Harriers 23

6 25 Lucy Chappell Doncaster AC 4

7 39 Emma MacFarlane Corby AC 17

8 36 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 17

9 24 Maike Chapel Oxford City AC 9

10 49 Emily Dixon Team Bath 4

11 50 Manie Wells-Nichols Liverpool Harriers 4

12 34 Emily Johns Derby AC 3

13 51 Georgina Westwood Reading AC 2

14 37 Morgan Lake Windsor Slough Eton 1
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 23 Alyssia Carr Leeds City AC 17

2 32 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 12

3 40 Olivia Montez Brown West Cheshire AC 4

4 29 Katie Farrimond Wigan & Dist 12

5 45 Shannon Robertson Exeter Harriers 17

6 52 Mae Emery Derby AC 17

7 44 Bethany Roberts Birchfield Harriers 17

8 48 Hannah Walker Halifax Harriers 12

9 42 Ellie Rayer Windsor Slough Eton 9

10 33 Shirin Irving Croydon AC 9

11 31 Katie Healy Bedford & County AC 23

12 30 Georgia Gallant Wolverhampton & B 12

13 46 Hannah Ukandu Leeds City AC 27

14 22 Suzanne Bentley Watford Harriers 27
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EVENT High Jump U15 Girls Pool B TIME U15 UK Best Champ.Rec

DATE MEETING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE Northwood Stadium, Stoke Sunday 08/08/2010

1.30 1.36 1.421.33 1.39 1.45 1.48 1.541.24 1.27 1.51

08/08/2010 18:16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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